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Paws to Consider

Item Number
MASSAGE SERVICES
M-0001

M-0001-bulk
M-0001-combined
M-0001-combined-Bulk
M-0002-5k
M-0002-10k
M-0002-15k
M-0002-20k

COLD LASER THERAPY
LT-0001

LT-0001-bulk

LASER ACUPOINT
LAP-0001
LAP-0001-bulk

GAIT VIDEO

V-0001

DOG WALKING
SERVICES

DW-0001

DW-0002

HOLIDAY PET CARE
CC-0001

BV-0001

EP-0001

K-0001

AGILITY DOG
TRAINING

GW-0001
FB-0001

PL-0001

GL-0001

AS-0001

$S-0001

TV-0001

CR-0001

ZOOM CONSULT

Z-0001

Paws to Consider, 12 Wellman Street, Box Hill South, Victoria 3128

Mobile 0413332817
ABN: 19427 032 828

NADAC Agility Host Groups/clubs wishing to hire Paws to Consider Agility equipment for trials should contact Shirlene directly for a price list

Name

Canine Massage

Canine Massage - bulk package of 5
massages

Canine Massage with Laser

Canine Massage with Laser

Travel fee for home visit massage/laser
service
Travel fee for home visit massage/laser
service
Travel fee for home visit massage/laser
service
Travel fee for home visit massage/laser
service

Cold Laser Therapy

Cold Laser Therapy -bulk package of 10
sessions

Laser Acupoint session

Laser Acupoint session - bulk package of 10
sessions

Gait Video

Dog walking

Dog walking - extra dog

Complete Care Visit
Basic Care Visit
Extra Pet fee

House Key pick up/return

Go Weave Online Course
Facebook Live private lesson
Private Agility lesson

Group Agility lesson

Agility Seminar

Snatches session

Training Video Review

Competition run video review

Zoom meeting

Description

Canine Massage session - 30-40 minutes duration

Prepaid bulk package of 5 massages

Canine Massage session - 30-40 minutes duration with
additional Laser therapy/Laser Acupoint

Prepaid bulk package of 5 massages with additional Laser
therapy/Laser Acupoint

Additional fee for travel - distance 5-10km from Box Hill
South location

Additional fee for travel - distance 10-15km from Box Hill
South location

Additional fee for travel - distance 15-20km from Box Hill
South location

Additional fee for travel - distance greater than 20km from
Box Hill South location

Cold Laser Therapy - treatment for 1-2 areas using Domer
Vetcure Class 3B Cold Laser (650nm/808/nm - 800mW)
Cold Laser Therapy - treatment for 1-2 areas using Domer
Vetcure Class 3B Cold Laser (650nm/808/nm - 800mW)

Laser Acupoint session - up to 15 points can be treated in a
session
Laser Acupoint session - up to 15 points can be treated in a
session

Recorded GAIT video using stabilisation gimbal

Dog walking service - 45 minutes

Dog walking service - 45 minutes - Extra Dog from same
household

Includes dog walk, feed pet, replenish water,clean litter tray,
scoop yard, water plants, collect mail, home security check
A basic care visit to feed up to 3 pets, replenish water bowls,
clean litter tray, scoop yard

Fee per extra pet, per extra day for holiday pet care

Additional fee if an extra trip is required to pick up or drop
off client house keys

Online training course - train weaves with your dog at home
Remote live training via Facebook live - 30 minute time limit
30 minute private lesson

4 hour group workshop

Per day fee for attending a PTC agility seminar

Train your dogs with Shirlene when she trains her dogs
(availability announced on student Facebook group)
Review of submitted training video $5.00 per every 5
minutes duration of video

Shirlene will review a video of your run

One on one 30min video consult with Shirlene - can be re
massage/laser treatment or agility training etc...

Price

$60.00
$270.00
$70.00
$350.00
$7.20
$14.40
$28.80

POA

$20.00

$160.00

$20.00

$160.00

$20.00

$25.00

$18.00

$42.00
$20.00
$4.00

$12.00

$89.00
$30.00
$35.00
$50.00
$110.00
$6.00
$5.00

$5.00

$30.00

Visit website

Last Updated: 7/10/2021

Savings

$30.00
$10.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00

$7.00
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