

## Paws to Consider, 12 Wellman Street, Box Hill South, Victoria 3128 Mobile 0413332817 ABN: 19 427 032 828



NADAC Agility Host Groups/clubs wishing to hire Paws to Consider Agility equipment for trials should contact Shirlene directly for a price list

Last Updated: 7/10/2021

5

ltem Number	Namo	Description	Last Updated:	
item Number	Name	Description	Price	Savings
MASSAGE SERVICES				
M-0001	Canine Massage	Canine Massage session - 30-40 minutes duration	\$60.00	
M-0001-bulk	Canine Massage - bulk package of 5 massages	Prepaid bulk package of 5 massages	\$270.00	\$30.00
M-0001-combined	Canine Massage with Laser	Canine Massage session - 30-40 minutes duration with additional Laser therapy/Laser Acupoint	\$70.00	\$10.00
M-0001-combined-Bulk	Canine Massage with Laser	Prepaid bulk package of 5 massages with additional Laser therapy/Laser Acupoint	\$350.00	\$50.00
M-0002-5k	Travel fee for home visit massage/laser service	Additional fee for travel - distance 5-10km from Box Hill South location	\$7.20	
M-0002-10k	Travel fee for home visit massage/laser service	Additional fee for travel - distance 10-15km from Box Hill South location	\$14.40	
M-0002-15k	Travel fee for home visit massage/laser service	Additional fee for travel - distance 15-20km from Box Hill South location	\$28.80	
M-0002-20k	Travel fee for home visit massage/laser service	Additional fee for travel - distance greater than 20km from Box Hill South location	POA	
COLD LASER THERAPY				
LT-0001	Cold Laser Therapy	Cold Laser Therapy - treatment for 1-2 areas using Domer Vetcure Class 3B Cold Laser (650nm/808/nm - 800mW)	\$20.00	
LT-0001-bulk	Cold Laser Therapy -bulk package of 10 sessions	Cold Laser Therapy - treatment for 1-2 areas using Domer Vetcure Class 3B Cold Laser (650nm/808/nm - 800mW)	\$160.00	\$40.00
LASER ACUPOINT				
LAP-0001	Laser Acupoint session	Laser Acupoint session - up to 15 points can be treated in a session	\$20.00	
LAP-0001-bulk	Laser Acupoint session - bulk package of 10 sessions	Laser Acupoint session - up to 15 points can be treated in a session	\$160.00	\$40.00
GAIT VIDEO				
V-0001	Gait Video	Recorded GAIT video using stabilisation gimbal	\$20.00	
DOG WALKING SERVICES				
DW-0001	Dog walking	Dog walking service - 45 minutes	\$25.00	
DW-0002	Dog walking - extra dog	Dog walking service - 45 minutes - Extra Dog from same household	\$18.00	\$7.00
HOLIDAY PET CARE				
CC-0001	Complete Care Visit	Includes dog walk, feed pet, replenish water,clean litter tray, scoop yard, water plants, collect mail, home security check	\$42.00	
BV-0001	Basic Care Visit	A basic care visit to feed up to 3 pets, replenish water bowls, clean litter tray, scoop yard	\$20.00	
EP-0001	Extra Pet fee	Fee per extra pet, per extra day for holiday pet care	\$4.00	
K-0001	House Key pick up/return	Additional fee if an extra trip is required to pick up or drop off client house keys	\$12.00	
AGILITY DOG TRAINING				
GW-0001	Go Weave Online Course	Online training course - train weaves with your dog at home	\$89.00	
FB-0001	Facebook Live private lesson	Remote live training via Facebook live - 30 minute time limit	\$30.00	
PL-0001	Private Agility lesson	30 minute private lesson	\$35.00	
GL-0001	Group Agility lesson	4 hour group workshop	\$50.00	
AS-0001	Agility Seminar	Per day fee for attending a PTC agility seminar	\$110.00	
SS-0001	Snatches session	Train your dogs with Shirlene when she trains her dogs (availability announced on student Facebook group)	\$6.00	
TV-0001	Training Video Review	Review of submitted training video \$5.00 per every 5 minutes duration of video	\$5.00	
CR-0001	Competition run video review	Shirlene will review a video of your run	\$5.00	
ZOOM CONSULT				
Z-0001	Zoom meeting	One on one 30min video consult with Shirlene - can be re massage/laser treatment or agility training etc	\$30.00	